800-238-7474
56
ALALALALALTERNATERNATERNATERNATERNATING RELATING RELATING RELATING RELATING RELAYSYSYSYSYS
For 3 Switch ApplicationsFor 3 Switch ApplicationsFor 3 Switch ApplicationsFor 3 Switch ApplicationsFor 3 Switch Applications
(Lead-Lag-Stop)(Lead-Lag-Stop)(Lead-Lag-Stop)(Lead-Lag-Stop)(Lead-Lag-Stop)
Sequence On-Simultaneous OFFSequence On-Simultaneous OFFSequence On-Simultaneous OFFSequence On-Simultaneous OFFSequence On-Simultaneous OFF

" Sequence On - Simultaneous Off (S.O.S.O.) Operation − the two loads are
energized sequentially, but remain on together until the STOP switch is
opened.
" Protects against failure of the STOP and LEAD switches − if both switches fail,
the two pump motors will be energized simultaneously when the LAG switch is
closed.
See "Typical Installations" on Page 57 for more information.
Alternating Relays from Macromatic are available with an optional three position
selector switch.  This allows the unit to alternate the two loads as normal, or lock
the relay to one load or the other.  By locking the Alternating Relay to one load, the
other load can be removed for service without rewiring the first load for continuous
operation.  The selector switch has a low profile to prevent any accidental changes
in status.
OUTPUT CONTROL
CONTACTS VOLTAGE PRODUCT NUMBER WIRING/SOCKET#####
DPDT CROSS- 12V AC ARP012A8 8 Pin Octal
WIRED 24V AC ARP024A8 70169-D
For 3 Switch Operation 120V AC ARP120A8
w/o Selector Switch 240V AC ARP240A8
DPDT CROSS- 12V AC ARP012A8R
WIRED 24V AC ARP024A8R
For 3 Switch Operation 120V AC ARP120A8R
w/ Selector Switch 240V AC ARP240A8R
# See Page 58 for Sockets & Accessories.
DIAGRAM 58
with appropriate
socket